From: Lanneau Siegling <Isiegling@comcast.net>
To: Brent Kossickbrent.kossick@uwasc.org
CC: richardsoncrichardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us
Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
hemphill.jessicahemphill.jessica@gmail.com
mrifflemriffle@ddsn.sc.gov
lex8102Lex8102@gmail.com
bernieplberniepl@bellsouth.net
fgeierfgeier@juno.com
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
211 Volunteer Coordinator211volunteer@tuw.org
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
cchildscchilds@ed.sc.gov
hlovehlove @unitedwaygc.org
jbriggsjbriggs@uwlowcountry.org
susan.keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
johnnybonapartejohnnybonaparte @yahoo.com
johnny.bonaparteJohnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
alohuntalohunt@aol.com
rwrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
ssmithssmith@cisgreenville.org
Robert Schaefferpianobyrob@yahoo.com
msantorummsantorum@ palmetto.coop
Gerald Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
tim ervolinatim.ervolina@uwasc.org
chrystal. morganChrystal.morgan@uwasc.org
addie.thompsonAddie.Thompson@uwasc.org
kelly.callahanKelly.callahan@uwasc.org
Date:  3/7/2013 8:25:41 PM
Subject:  Re: Commission Meeting_Additional Information
Attachments: Prospective Commissioner Letter.docx
UWASC Commission Nomination FORM.pdf
Commissioner Application FORM.pdf
Commissioner Position Description.pdf
SCUnionList.docx

Thanks, Brent.....

Before the call tomorrow, | want to again ask you to please send out the Prospective
Commissioner Letter personalized from you....

We want to tell our story and also reach out to areas that may be under served. So sendto a
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friend in an area where we need more support or outreach and someone with a different
sphere of influence to help us broaden our foundation of experience for Commissioners.
It'sawin, win.....

Thanksfor al you do....

Best,

L anneau

Lanneau H. Siegling
843-723-2248 mobile

From: "Brent Kossick" <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>

To: "richardsonc” <richardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us>, "Cleo Richardson” <crichard908@gmail.
com>, "hemphill.jessica’ <hemphill.jessica@gmail.com>, "mriffle" <mriffle@ddsn.sc.gov>,
"lex8102" <Lex8102@gmail.com>, "berniepl" <berniepl@bellsouth.net>, "fgeier”
<fgeier@juno.com>, "Betty Platt" <bplatt@cns.gov>, "211 Volunteer Coordinator"
<211lvolunteer@tuw.org>, "Janette Moyer" <unitedwaybch@gmail.com>, “cchilds"
<cchilds@ed.sc.gov>, "hlove" <hlove@unitedwaygc.org>, "jbriggs’
<jbriggs@uwlowcountry.org>, "susan.keenan" <susan.keenan@rsfh.com>,
"johnnybonaparte” <johnnybonaparte@yahoo.com>, "johnny.bonaparte” <Johnny.
bonaparte@ipaper.com>, "alohunt" <alohunt@aol.com>, "Isiegling" <lsiegling@comcast.
net>, "rwrigglesworth" <rwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com>, "christiansoura" <christiansoura@gov.
sc.gov>, "ssmith" <ssmith@cisgreenville.org>, "Robert Schaeffer" <pianobyrob@yahoo.
com>, "msantorum" <msantorum@jpal metto.coop>, "Gerald Rudd" <gjrgolfer@aol.com>,
“tim ervolina" <tim.ervolina@uwasc.org>, "chrystal. morgan" <Chrystal.morgan@uwasc.
org>, "addie.thompson" <Addie. Thompson@uwasc.org>, "kelly.callahan" <Kelly.
callahan@uwasc.org>, "Brent Kossick" <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>

Sent: Wednesday, March 6, 2013 5:02:26 PM

Subject: Commission Meeting_Additional Information

Hello Commissioners,
| wanted to provide you with afew additional documents before our conference call on
Friday.
CNCS has released an official memo outlining the effects that sequestration will have on
AmeriCorps State/National programs. The memo can be found by clicking the following link:
. We will be discussing this
memo further during Friday’ s call, but | have listed afew key points below.
Sequestration will not affect current programs operating under FY 12 funds.
FY 13 Formula allocations will be reduced by 5%.
There may be a greater reduction to FY 13 Competitive funds, but CNCS will
give funding priority to continuation grants. Both our Competitive programs,
City Year and WINGS, are in continuation years. That being said, we will still
want to prepare for the possibility of having to fund one or both of these
programs out of formula dollars.
The SC Commission’s administrative funds will remain at the original FY 13
alocation. Larger State Commission will see cuts of up to 8.75%.


http://content.govdelivery.com/bulletins/gd/USCNCS-6f27b4

Fred will be providing a nominations committee update, but | wanted to take this opportunity
to resend everyone the A) Draft Letter B) Nomination Form C) Application D) Position
Description for prospective Commissioners. There are still several vacant positions that we
are looking to fill including alabor union representative. Our wonderful new AmeriCorps
Program Associated, Chrystal Morgan, has taken the time to put together alist of SC labor
unions and their local affiliates. Please take a moment to review the attached list and consider
if you or any of your acquaintances may have any connections to one of these unions.

Best,

Brent Kossick

Director of Project Development and Over sight

United Way Association of South Carolina

400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29201
9684

Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.


http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

